CLASSIFICATION
102 STREET COUPE PRE 35

104 STREET SEDAN PRE 35
104 STREET SEDAN PRE 35
104 STREET SEDAN PRE 35
106 STREET ROADSTER
108 STREET ROADSTER PICKUP PRE 35
110 STREET ROD PICKUP PRE 35
112 ALTERED STREET ROD TRUCK/PANEL
118 STREET TOURING PRE 35
136 ALTERED STREET COUPE
136 ALTERED STREET COUPE

136 ALTERED STREET COUPE

138 ALTERED STREET SEDAN PRE 35
138 ALTERED STREET SEDAN PRE 35

140 ALTERED STREET ROADSTER
140 ALTERED STREET ROADSTER

158 EARLY ALTERED STREET T ROADSTER

160 EARLY ALTERED STREET COUPE PRE 1935
160 EARLY ALTERED STREET COUPE PRE 1935

174 CUSTOM ROD SEDAN
174 CUSTOM ROD SEDAN

174.4 RADICAL CUSTOM ROD COUPE/SEDAN
174.4 RADICAL CUSTOM ROD COUPE/SEDAN

N

FIRST
Mark

Joe
Ed
Rigo
Tom
Joshua
Marvin
Ricky
Kurt
Greg
Dave

Amadeo

Don
Jerry

Monte
Mark

Paul

Reno
Thomas

Grant
Ken

Dan
Carly

LAST
Brooks

Favaloro
Bordenave
Galvan
Archibald
James
Hassenplug
Alves
Pedracci
Saunders
Tanner

Angelo

Sgheiza
Kjensrud

Osborn
Bentley

Ensele

Sevilla
George Jr.

Davids
Lewis

Pennington
Brogren

MAKE

Ford

Ford
Ford

Chevrolet

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford
Ford

Ford
Ford

Ford

Ford
Ford

Ford
Ford

Chevrolet
Lincoln

MODEL
5 Window Coupe

Tudor
A Sedan
Sedan
Roadster
A-Pick Up
Pick Up
C-Cab
Phaeton
A
3 Window

3 Window Coupe

2 Door Sedan
Tudor

Roadster
Roadster

Model T

Comp Coupe
5 Window Coupe

2 Door Sedan
Tudor Sedan

Sedan 2 Door
Zephyr



174.4 RADICAL CUSTOM ROD COUPE/SEDAN
174.4 RADICAL CUSTOM ROD COUPE/SEDAN

176 CUSTOM ROD COUPE
176 CUSTOM ROD COUPE
176 CUSTOM ROD COUPE

178 CUSTOM ROD PICKUP/DELIVERY
178 CUSTOM ROD PICKUP/DELIVERY
178 CUSTOM ROD PICKUP/DELIVERY

182.4 RADICAL CUSTOM ROD CONVERTIBLE
182.4 RADICAL CUSTOM ROD CONVERTIBLE
182.4 RADICAL CUSTOM ROD CONVERTIBLE
182.4 RADICAL CUSTOM ROD CONVERTIBLE

190 EARLY TRADITIONAL CUSTOM ROD-CUSTOM ROD PU 1935-48
190 EARLY TRADITIONAL CUSTOM ROD-CUSTOM ROD PU 1935-48

200 HARDTOP/SEDAN 1949-54
200 HARDTOP/SEDAN 1949-54

200.4 RADICAL HARDTOP/SEDAN 1949-54
200.4 RADICAL HARDTOP/SEDAN 1949-54
200.4 RADICAL HARDTOP/SEDAN 1949-54

202 HARDTOP/SEDAN1955-59
202 HARDTOP/SEDAN1955-59
202 HARDTOP/SEDAN1955-59
202 HARDTOP/SEDAN1955-59
202 HARDTOP/SEDAN1955-59
204 HARDTOP/SEDAN1960-64
204.4 RADICAL HARDTOP/SEDAN 1960-64

205 HARDTOP/SEDAN 1965-69

N

N O

~ NOO

N

N O

R NO OO

=

Mike
Mike

John
KJELL
Joe

FRANK
Michael
RICH

THOMAS
GLEN
Greg
Nick

Andrew
Jimmy

Mike
Marvin

Andrew
Randy
Desi

Christy
Benji
Kevin
Russ

Bob

Michael

Bob

Michael

Simpkins
Aiello

Beard
HALLSTROM
Boessenecker

PHILLIPS
Patterson
NEWEY

LANG
ERICSON
DeMain
Dias

Rodrigues, Sr.
Hervatin

Alderete
Beard

Rodrigues, Jr.
Bond
DosSantos

Handy
Smith
Kearney
Baker
Lathrop
Cote

Holloway

Brady, Jr.

1940
1941

1937
1941
1940

1935
1940
1948

1937
1936
1937
1947

1935
1952

1950
1950

1951
1949
1951

1957
1956
1956
1959
1957
1960
1960

1965

Cadillac
Buick

Chevrolet
Ford
Ford

Ford
Ford
Chevrolet

Ford
FORD
Ford
Cadillac

Ford
Ford

Ford
Mercury

Mercury
Mercury
Ford

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Ford
Chevrolet
Dodge
Cadillac
Cadillac

Pontiac

Series75 Limo
Custom

Coupe
Coupe
Deluxe Coupe

Truck
Pick Up
Sedan Delivery

Cabriolet
CABRIOLET
Roadster
Convertible

5 Window Coupe
Pick Up

Custom Deluxe
Monterey

Coupe
Kustom
Coupe

Bel Air
Bel Air
Fairlane

Impala
Lancer

Coupe de Ville
2 Door Coupe

GTO



205 HARDTOP/SEDAN 1965-69
205 HARDTOP/SEDAN 1965-69
205 HARDTOP/SEDAN 1965-69
205 HARDTOP/SEDAN 1965-69
205 HARDTOP/SEDAN 1965-69
205 HARDTOP/SEDAN 1965-69
205 HARDTOP/SEDAN 1965-69
205 HARDTOP/SEDAN 1965-69

205.3 FULL HARDTO/SEDAN 1965-69

206 HARDTOP/SEDAN 1970-79

214.3 FULL CUSTOM CONVERTIBLE

216 CUSTOM CONVERTIBLE 1960-69

216 CUSTOM CONVERTIBLE 1960-69

216 CUSTOM CONVERTIBLE 1960-69

216.4 RADICAL CUSTOM CONVERTIBLE 1960-69

218.1 MILD CUSTOM CONVERTIBLE 1970-89

226 CUSTOM WAGON/ DELIVERY 1955-79
226 CUSTOM WAGON/ DELIVERY 1955-79

232 EARLY CUSTOM 1949-54
232 EARLY CUSTOM 1949-54
232 EARLY CUSTOM 1949-54
232 EARLY CUSTOM 1949-54

238 LOWRIDER CUSTOM
238 LOWRIDER CUSTOM
238 LOWRIDER CUSTOM

239.3 FULL LOWRIDER CONVERTIBLE

P NOOOOOO

=

=N

~ NOO

N O

Derek
Gil
Donna
Tim
Joe
Raymond
Kenny
Kyle

Ron
Steve
Clifford
Ray
Deric
Tom
Shane

Tony

Ronnie
Greg

Steve
Ryan
JEREMY
Jerry

Dezzi
Cody

Joshua

Carlos & AUDIE

Ekins
Hagar
Henderson
Page
Sparks
Troja
Loeffler
Venolia

Michels
Petersen
Mattis
Gutierrez
Treon
Anderson
Fischer

Faryniarz

Ogas
Handy

Whiteaker
Albert
PIERROZ
Logan

Mello
Brown

James

Martinez

1968
1965
1969
1967
1966
1967
1967
1969

1968

1971

1957

1963

1967

1969

1960

1971

1956
1956

1953
1950
1954
1952

1974
1971
1953

1964

Ford
Pontiac
Plymouth
Chevrolet
Ford
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Dodge
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Buick
Chevrolet

Dodge

Edsel

Plymouth

Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Chevrolet
Mercury
buick
Chevrolet

Pontiac
Chevrolet

Chrysler

Chevrolet

Mustang
GTO
GTX

Chevelle
LTD

Camaro

Camaro

Camaro

Charger
Camaro
Bel Air
Electra
Corvair
Coronet RT
Ranger Roadster

Cuda

Delivery
Nomad

Bel Air
Coupe
Convertible
Fleetline

Grandville
El Camino

New Yorker

Impala Convertible



243 COMPACT CUSTOM CONVERTIBLE

252 CUSTOM DUNE BUGGY

256.2 SEMI-SPORTS 1953-67

256.2 SEMI-SPORTS 1953-67

256.2 SEMI-SPORTS 1953-67

260.3 FULL SPORTS 1968-82

264 SPORTS 1992-CURRENT

266 HANDBUILT SPORTS
266.3 FULL HANDBUILT SPORTS
324 AMERICAN MANUFACTURED TOURING BIKE

342 ANTIQUE RESTORED MOTORCYCLE
342 ANTIQUE RESTORED MOTORCYCLE
342 ANTIQUE RESTORED MOTORCYCLE

402 STREET MACHINE 1965-79

409 PRO STREET CUSTOM ROD
409 PRO STREET CUSTOM ROD

410 PRO STREET 1949-59
412 PRO STREET 1960-70
412 PRO STREET 1960-70
412 PRO STREET 1960-70
412 PRO STREET 1960-70
418 STREET TOURING 1949-1964

418.1 STREET TOURING 1965-79

R NO O -

N

Joey
Donna
Roy Wayne
Carl
Neil
Greg
Rick
William
David
Frank
Chris
Lydia
Bruce

Wes

Jim
Bob

Mike

Jonathan "Hoss"

Jeff
Roy
Wes

Brent

Anthony

Giordano
Grafton
Currin
Jones
Doerhoff
Paboojian
Savage
Helms
Maxwell
Yanko
Pauluci
Evans
Smith

Shirley

Martin
Ayrest

Campbell
Nagel
Brown
Bryson
Cagle

DuPont

Murga

1960

1969

1963

1960

1958

1973

2000

1965

1953

2007

1934

1949

1936

1966

1941
1941

1955
1961
1970
1969
1970
1955

1970

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
De Tomaso
Chrysler
Shelby
Chevrolet
Harley Davidson
Harley David
Simplex
Simplex

Chevrolet

Willys
Willys

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Dodge
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Convertible
Dune Buggy
Corvette
Corvette
Corvette
Pantera
Prowler
Cobra
Corvette
Street Glide
VLD
Servi Cycle
Servi Cycle

Chevelle

Coupe
Coupe

Bel Air
Corvette
Challenger
Chevelle SS
Camaro

210

Chevelle



418.1 STREET TOURING 1965-79
418.1 STREET TOURING 1965-79

418.2 SEMI STREET TOURING 1965-79
418.3 FULL STREET TOURING 1965-79
422 PRO TOURING PICKUP
442 GAS COUPE/SEDAN/PU
442 GAS COUPE/SEDAN/PU

442 GAS COUPE/SEDAN/PU

460 TRACK COMP CAR
460 TRACK COMP CAR

467 GASSER
467 GASSER

500 PICKUP 1948-57
500 PICKUP 1948-57
500 PICKUP 1948-57
500 PICKUP 1948-57
500 PICKUP 1948-57

500.3 FULL PICKUP 1948-57
500.3 FULL PICKUP 1948-57

500.4 RADICAL PICKUP 1948-57
500.4 RADICAL PICKUP 1948-57

504.2 SEMI pickup 1970-2020
504.2 semi pickup 1970-2020

504.4 RADICAL PICKUP 1958-72

512 CUSTOM PICKUP

=N

R NO OO

N

Greg
Vic

Doug
Brad
George
Mike
Joe

Chuck

Mike
Andy

Dan
Bob

Leonard
Doug
Owen

William

Jay

Steve
Mike

Val
Victor

Josh
Jason & Liz

Rick

James

Ryan
Costelli

Mergenthaler

Brown
Shields

Virga
Dias
Correa, Jr.

Zine
Forsberg

Pitts
Laprevotte

Dont
Schulze
Smith
Fausel
Stewart

Horn
Wilhelm

Nieto
Sperry

Minyard
Jackson

Clutter

Rogers

1968
1967

1969

1968

1959

1941

1977

1951

1977
2025

1955
1951

1955
1953
1950
1949
1956

1956
1956

1954
1955

2018
1971

1962

1965

Dodge
Ford

Plymouth
Ford
Chevrolet
Willys
Chevrolet

Kaiser

Lloyd
Maxim

Chevrolet
Henry J

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Ford
Ford
Chevrolet

Ford
Ford

Studebaker
Ford

GMC
Ford

Ford

Mercury

Charger
Mustang Fastback

Roadrunner
Mustang
Apache
Pick Up
Vega

Henry J

Sprint Car
Sprint Car

210
Deluxe

Pick Up
Pick Up
F1
F-1
Pick Up

F-100
F-100

Pick Up
F-100

Sierra
F-100

F-100

Comero



512 CUSTOM PICKUP
512 CUSTOM PICKUP
512 CUSTOM PICKUP

512.4 RADICAL CUSTOM PICKUP

516 UTILITY WAGON
516 UTILITY WAGON

520.3 FULL COMPACT 4X4 PICKUP
520.3 FULL COMPACT 4X4 PICKUP

524 TRUCK
524 TRUCK

531 MINI UTILTY VEHICLE

532 PRO STREET TRUCK/VAN

610 RESTORED 1961-69

610 RESTORED 1961-69

612 RESTORED 1970-79

618 RESTORED PICKUP/VAN

620 RESTORED CONVERTIBLE

620 RESTORED CONVERTIBLE

620 RESTORED CONVERTIBLE

704 HARDTOP/SEDAN1960-64

716 PEDAL CAR/STROLLER
716 PEDAL CAR/STROLLER

720 RESTORED BICYCLE

N

Steve
Randy
Leo

Adam

Steven
David

Chris
Chris

Doug
Patrick

Charles
Chris
David

Randall

Deborah
Tony
Henry
TOM
Mario

Mark

Ann
Ann

Edward

Spatola
Salas
Cid

Porrino

Bunker
Oyler

Gibson
Gibson

Smith
Erm

Alimena
Morris
Hightower
Payne
Clendenning
Mejia
Martinez
ANDERSON
Serrano

Duri

Buyers
Buyers

Barton

1985
1959
1957
1960

1987
1972

1985
1985

1951
1961

1969

1953

1966

1966

1970

1947

1955

1969

1953

1963

1954
1953

1975

Chevrolet
Cadillac
Ford
Ford

GMC
Chevrolet

Ford
Ford

GMC
Peterbilt

Ford
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Oldsmobile
Ford
Dodge
Chevrolet
PLYMOUTH
Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Custom

El Camino
Camino
Ranchero

Ranchero

Suburban
Blazer

Ranger
Ranger

3800
351-A

Bronco
Pick-Up
Chevelle
442
Torino GT
WC 1/2 Ton
Bel Air
ROADRUNNER
Bel Air

Impala

Single Cab Pick Up
21 Window Bus

Tricycle



722 CUSTOM BICYCLE
722 CUSTOM BICYCLE
722 CUSTOM BICYCLE
724 LOWRIDER BICYCLE
726 QUARTER MIDGET

706 SPECIAL INTREST MOTORIZED

N

Frank
Mike
Rick

Michael

Valerie

Ann

Garibay
Garibay
Morelli
Weaver

March

Buyers

2024
2024
2024
2023
1958

1956

Custom
Custom
H B Cruiser
HB Cruisers

Wahlborg

Chevrolet

Trike
Stretch
Stretch Bicycle
Surf City
430 Quarter Midget

Corvette



2025 Sacramento Autorama Awards
Award Name Award Prize
1| Outstanding Individual Display Plaque DESI DOSSANTOS 1951 FORD COUPE
2| Outstanding Individual Display Plaque MARIO SERRANO 1953 CHEVY BELAIR
3| Outstanding Individual Display Plaque DAVID OYLER 1972 CHEVY BLAZER
4| Outstanding Individual Display Plaque MARK BENTLY 1932 FORD ROADSTER
5| Outstanding Individual Display Plaque CARLOS & AUDIE MARTINEZ 1964 CHEVY IMPALA
6| Outstanding Individual Display Plaque CLIFFORD MATTIS 1957 CHEVY BELAIR
7| Outstanding Individual Display Plaque VIC COSTELLI 1967 FORD MUSTANG
8| Outstanding Individual Display Plaque DOUG MERGENTHAL 1969 PLYMOUTH ROADRUNNER
9| Oustanding Club/Group Display Plaque CHERRIETTERS
10| Oustanding Club/Group Display Plaque TOWNSMAN CLUB
11| Oustanding Club/Group Display Plaque MISFITS CLUB
12| Best Club/Group Display Plaque GTO CLUB
13| Outstanding Detall Plaque CARL JONES 1960 CORVETTE
14| Outstanding Engineering Plaque GREG PABOOJIAN 1973 PANTERA
15| Outstanding Undercarriage Plaque CARLOS & AUDIE MARTINEZ 1964 CHEVY IMPALA
16| Outstandig Use of Color Design Plaque CARLOS & AUDIE MARTINEZ 1964 CHEVY IMPALA
17| Outstanding Paint Plaque GREG PABOOJIAN 1973 PANTERA
18| Outstanding Paint Plaque CLIFFORD MATTIS 1957 CHEVY BELAIR
19| Outstanding Paint Plaque AMADEO ANGELO 1932 GMC 3 WINDOW COUPE
20| Outstanding Paint Plaque RICH NEWEY 1948 CHEVY SEDAN DELIVERY
21| Outstanding Paint Plaque RON MICHAELS 1968 DODGE CHARGER
22| Outstanding Engine - Motorcycle Plaque LYDIA EVANS 1949 SINPLEX SERVICE CYCLE
23| Outstanding Engine - Restored Plaque TOM ANDERSON 1969 PLYMOUTH ROADRUNNER
24| Outstanding Engine - Truck Plaque CHRIS GIBSON 1985 FORD RANGER PU - MS BIG FOOT
25| Outstanding Engine - Street Machine/Competition Plaque BOB LAPREVOTTE 1951 HENRY J
26| Outstanding Engine - Rod Plaque MARK BENTLY 1932 FORD ROADSTER
27| Outstanding Engine - Custom Plaque DESI DOSSANTOS 1951 FORD COUPE
28| Outstanding Interior - Restored Plaque HENRY MARTINEZ 1955 CHEVY CONVERTIBLE
29| Outstanding Interior - Truck Plaque DAVID OYLER 1972 CHEVY BLAZER




30| Outstanding Interior - Street Machine/Competition Plaque WES SHIRLEY 1966 CHEVY CHEVELLE

31| Outstanding Interior - Rod Plaque MIKE AIELLO 1941 BUICK CUSTOM

32| Outstanding Interior - Custom Plaque CARLOS & AUDIE MARTINEZ 1964 CHEVY IMPALA

33| The Live On, Drive On! Award Custom Trophy PATRICK ERM 1961 PETERUILT

34| West Coast Kustoms Outstanding Nostalgia Rod or Custom Award Custom Trophy VAL NIETO 1954 STUDEBAKER

35| Lees Vintage Car Shop Custom Trophy TOM GEORGE 1932 FORD 5-WINDOW COUPE

36| Butch Gardner Memorial Award Custom Trophy JOE BOSSENECKER 1940 FORD COUPE

37| John D'Agostino Award of Elegance Crystal Award NICK DIAS 1947 CADILLAC CONVERTIBLE

38| Outstanding - Motorcycle $250 + Plague BRUCE SMITH 1936 SINPLEX SERVICE CYCLE

39| Outstanding - Restored $250 + Plague RANDALL PAYNE 1966 OLDSMOBILE 442

40| Outstanding - Street Machine/Competition $250 + Plague DOUG MERGENTHAL 1969 PLYMOUTH ROADRUNNER
41| Outstanding - Truck $250 + Plaque MIKE WILHELM 1956 FORD PU

42| Outstanding - Rod $250 + Plaque THOMAS GEORGE JR 1932 FORD 5 WINDOW COUPE
43| Outstanding - Sports $250 + Plaque GREG PABOOJIAN 1973 PANTERA

44| Outstanding - Custom $250 + Plaque RON MICHELS 1968 DODGE CHARGER

45| Joe "Candy Apple" Bailon Memorial Award $500 + Trophy NICK DIAS 1947 CADILLAC CONVERTIBLE

46

Dick Bertolucci Memorial Award of Excelence

$500 + Trophy

CLIFFORD MATTIS 1957 CHEVY BELAIR CONVERT

47

Sam Barris Memorial Award

$500 + Trophy

DAVE & TRACY MAXWELL 1953 CHEVY CORVETTE

48| Bagdasarian Memorial Worlds Most Beautiful Custom Award $500 + Trophy JERRY LOGAN 1952 CHEVY FLEETLINE

49| Sweepstakes - Restored $500 + Trophy MARIO SERRANO 1953 CHEVY BELAIR CONVERTIBLE
50| Sweepstakes - Street Machine/ Competition $500 + Trophy WES CAGLE 1970 CHEVY CAMARO

51| Sweepstakes - Truck $500 + Trophy RICK CLUTTER 1962 FORD F100

53| Sweepstakes - Rod $500 + Trophy AMADEO ANGELO 1932 GMC 3 WINOW COUPE

54| Sweepstakes - Sports $500 + Trophy DAVE & TRACY MAXWELL 1953 CHEVY CORVETTE

55| Sweepstakes - Custom $500 + Trophy CLIFFORD MATTIS 1957 CHEVY BELAIR CONVERT

56| Builder of the Year Trophy EAST BAY SPEED AND CUSTOM - BRANDON FLANNER
57| World's Most Beautiful Low Rider Achievement Plaque Plaque JOHN MUNOZ 1965 IMPALA

58

World's Most Beautiful Low Rider Achievement Plaque

Plague

ERIC WISTERMAN 1962 IMPALA




59| World's Most Beautiful Low Rider - Outstanding Lowrider $250 + Plaque JOHN MUNOZ 1965 IMPALA

60| World's Most Beautiful Low Rider $5000 + Trophy ERIC WISTERMAN 1962 IMPALA

61| Custom D'Elegance Achievement Plaque Plaque RYAN ALBERT 1950 MERCURY COUPE
62| Custom D'Elegance Achievement Plaque Plaque NICK DIAZ 1947 CADILLAC CONVERTIBLE
63| Custom D'Elegance Achievement Plaque Plaque JIMMY HERVATIN 1952 FORD PU

64| Custom D'Elegance Achievement Plaque Plaque JERRY LOGAN 1952 CHEVY FLEETLINE
65| Custom D'Elegance Outstanding Display Plaque JIMMY HERVATIN 1952 FORD PU

66| Custom D'Elegance Outstanding Engineering Plaque NICK DIAZ 1947 CADILLAC CONVERTIBLE
67| Custom D'Elegance Outstanding Detall Plaque RYAN ALBERT 1950 MERCURY COUPE
68| Custom D'Elegance Outstanding Paint Plaque NICK DIAZ 1947 CADILLAC CONVERTIBLE
69| Custom D'Elegance Outstanding Engine Plaque JIMMY HERVATIN 1952 FORD PU

70| Custom D'Elegance Outstanding Interior Plaque JERRY LOGAN 1952 CHEVY FLEETLINE
71| Custom D'Elegance Outstanding Undercarriage Plaque JIMMY HERVATIN 1952 FORD PU

72

Custom D'Elegance

$5000 + Trophy

JIMMY HERVATIN 1952 FORD PU

73

West Coast Challenge Contenders

Griots Detail Bag

MARK BENTLY 1932 FORD ROADSTER

74

West Coast Challenge Contenders

Griots Detail Bag

VIC COSTELLI 1967 FORD MUSTANG

75

West Coast Challenge Contenders

Griots Detail Bag

SHANE FISCHER 1960 EDSEL ROADSTER

76 |West Coast Challenge Contenders Griots Detail Bag CARL JONES 1960 CHEVY CORVETTE

77|West Coast Challenge Contenders Griots Detail Bag JERRY KJENSRUD 1934 FORD SEDAN

78|West Coast Challenge Contenders Griots Detail Bag CARLOS & AUDIE MARTINEZ 1964 CHEVY IMPALA SS CONVERTIBLE
79 |West Coast Challenge Contenders Griots Detail Bag CLIFFORD MATTIS 1957 CHEVY BELAIR CONVERTIBLE

80|West Coast Challenge Contenders Griots Detail Bag DAVE & TRACY MAXWELL 1953 CHEVY CORVETTE

81|West Coast Challenge Contenders Griots Detail Bag DOUG MERGENTHALER 1969 PLYMOUTH ROADRUNNER

82|West Coast Challenge Contenders Griots Detail Bag GREG PABOOJIAN 1973 DE TOMASO PANTERA

83|West Coast Challenge Contenders Griots Detail Bag MIKE SIMPKINS 1940 CADILLAC SERIES 75 LIMO

84 |West Coast Challenge 2nd Runner Up $3500 + Trophy CARLOS & AUDIE MARTINEZ 1964 IMPALA CONVERTIBLE

85|West Coast Challenge 1st Runner Up $6500 + Trophy CLIFFORD MATTIS 1957 CHEVY CONVERTIBLE

86

West Coast Challenge Sweep Stakes Winner

$12,500 + Trophy

DAVE & TRACY MAXWELL 1953 CORVETTE
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